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SUALEH MUHAMMAD ++  CDC Id: 109838

 268,554

EFGH

GLPL

TSPL

WAVES

EFG HERMES PAKISTAN LIMITED

GILLETTE PAKISTAN LIMITED

TRI-STAR POWER LTD.

WAVES SINGER PAKISTAN LIMITED

 19.49

 140.22
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 28.36

 97,444

 97,594

 65,775
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 13.15

 113.98

 11.64

 7.24
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 273
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 116,400

 1,977

 15,969  263,457

 15,969  263,457

(31,694)

(18,264)

 50,625 

(5,764)

(5,097)

(5,097)
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